Coaches:

o Geoff Sorenson, Asst Coach
e George Schneider, Coach

Players (26)

NAME

Tristan Allen
Gavin Brown
Sean Brown

Dominic Burlingame

Marcus Burns
Emmett Clarke
Logan Darling
Tasker Dennis
Riley Ferris
Victor Gofkowski
Daniel Hartnett
Bryce Hoffmann
Maddox Johnson
Ethan Knight
Tyler Lester
Isaiah McMahon
Owen Murphy
Michael Natale
Dylan Pittsley
Hunter Riehlman
Tyler Riehlman
Jarod Thompson
Cooper Vandee
Wyatt Wilbur
Jaxson Withey
Noah Young

Homer
Boys Junior Varsity Football
2020 - 2021

NUMBER

24
44
66
62
78
83
65
67/87
64
14
76
25
33
32
73
21
16
20

10
75
52
80
17
77
54

Athletics Director: Mr. Todd Lisi
Assistant: Mrs. Sarina Gilmer

80 South West Rd
Homer, NY, 13077
(607) 749-1213
www.homercentral.org
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